Designed forthewayyou learnand
teach inorout of theclassroom.
Style and Reliability
•Ultra-slim bezel, under3 pounds
• Sleek,military-grade durability1 to handle bumps and drops
•11.6" Chromebook 4 lasts up to 12.5 hours2
• Easily connect via lightning-fast Gigabit Wi-Fi
• Full-size keyboard and touchpad

BatteryType 39Wh
Ports USB Type-Cx1,USB 3.0x1,MicroSD Card Reader, Headphone Out /Mic-in Combo
Input Island-type keyboard, Touchpad
Power 39 Wh, 30 WUSB Type-CAdapter
Dimensions (H xWx D) 11.33" x 7.96" x 0.66"
Weight 2.60 lbs.
Security Slim SecuritySlot, TPM (Trusted Platform Module)
Certification ENERGY STAR Certified
StandardWarranty 1 YearLimited Warranty
Connectivity
1. Camera
2. Microphone
3. LCD
4. Power Button
5. Security Slot
6. ChargeableUSB 3.0 Port
7. Touchpad
8. Keyboard
9. Earpiece / Headset Jack
10.Memory Card Slot (Optional)
11.USB-C Port
12.Operating Status LED
13. Camera Indicator Light
1
2